EuroPoll Survey Spring 2013

Q1: Thinking about the EU in general, to what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

The EU would be better off if the United Kingdom left

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Total
Weighted Total

Agree strongly

Agree

Disagree

Disagree strongly

Don't know

Not stated

AGREE
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PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB
2004/2007 West Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After
Total EPP PASD ALDE | Other Core |Enlargement Male Female ern | Northern | ranean emn 1950 -1960 1960
100 38 15 9 38 79 21 76 24 26 29 26 19 24 40 36
100 36 25 1 28 71 29 73 27 33 17 24 26 22 46 32
100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%
5 1 2 - 3 4 2 5 * 1 1 3 - 2 3 *
5% 3% 6% - 9% 5% 6% 7% 1% 4% 6% 13% - 10% 7% *
15 6 7 2 * 10 5 9 5 5 6 3 5 6 4
15% 16% 27% 15% 2% 13% 17% 13% 20% 16% 24% 14% 20% 13% 14%
29 9 4 4 12 24 5 15 14 8 7 9 5 5 13 10
29% 24% 16% 38% 43% 33% 17% 20% 53% 25% 39% 37% 20% 23% 29% 32%
48 19 13 5 10 31 17 41 7 16 9 6 17 9 22 16
48% 53% 51% 47% 37% 43% 58% 56% 25% 48% 52% 24% 66% 39% 49% 52%
3 1 - - 2 3 * 3 2 * * * 2 1 *
3% 3% - - % 4% 1% 5% 6% 3% 2% 1% 8% 3% 1%
: A i i o 1% 3 S
20 7 8 2 3 13 7 15 5 6 1 9 3 7 9 4
20% 19% 33% 15% 1% 19% 23% 20% 20% 20% 6% 38% 14% 30% 19% 14%
76 28 17 9 22 54 22 55 21 24 16 15 22 14 36 26
76% 7% 67% 85% 80% 7% 76% 75% 78% 73% 92% 61% 85% 62% 78% 83%
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EuroPoll Survey Spring 2013
Q1: Thinking about the EU in general, to what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

The EU should be working towards becoming a unified state such as 'The United States of Europe'
Base: All Respondents

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB

2004/2007 West Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After

Total EPP PASD ALDE | Other Core |Enlargement Male Female ern | Northern | ranean emn 1950 -1960 1960

Unweighted Total 100 38 15 9 38 79 21 76 24 26 29 26 19 24 40 36

Weighted Total 100 36 25 11 28 71 29 73 27 33 17 24 26 22 46 32
100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%

Agree strongly 17 9 5 2 * 14 2 13 3 5 1 9 2 5 6 6
17% 26% 19% 20% 2% 20% 8% 18% 13% 15% 3% 37% 8% 23% 13% 18%

Agree 36 13 15 7 1 25 1 26 10 13 1 12 10 1 18 7
36% 36% 58% 67% 4% 35% 39% 36% 37% 40% 7% 50% 37% 50% 39% 22%

Disagree 15 10 3 - 2 8 6 1 3 6 2 1 6 1 7 7
15% 29% 12% - 5% 12% 22% 15% 13% 19% 9% 2% 25% 3% 15% 22%

Disagree strongly 27 2 * 1 23 22 4 17 9 8 14 1 4 2 12 12
27% 7% 2% 9% 81% 32% 14% 24% 34% 24% 78% 4% 16% 11% 27% 37%

Don't know 6 1 2 1 2 1 5 5 1 1 2 3 3 3
6% 3% 10% 4% 6% 1% 18% 7% 2% 3% 7% 14% 13% 6%

Not stated * - - - * * - - * * - - - *
* - - - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% - - - 1%

AGREE 53 22 19 10 2 39 13 40 13 18 2 21 12 16 24 13
53% 61% 7% 87% 6% 55% 46% 54% 50% 55% 10% 87% 46% 73% 52% 40%

DISAGREE 41 13 3 1 24 31 10 29 12 14 15 1 10 3 19 19
41% 36% 13% 9% 87% 43% 36% 39% 47% 43% 87% 6% 41% 14% 42% 59%
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EuroPoll Survey Spring 2013
Q1: Thinking about the EU in general, to what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

In light of the economic crisis, the EU should demonstrate its commitment to cutting costs by no longer holding plenary sessions in Strasbourg
Base: All Respondents

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB
2004/2007 West Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After
Total EPP PASD ALDE | Other Core |Enlargement Male Female ern | Northern | ranean emn 1950 -1960 1960
Unweighted Total 100 38 15 9 38 79 21 76 24 26 29 26 19 24 40 36
Weighted Total 100 36 25 1 28 71 29 73 27 33 17 24 26 22 46 32
100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%
Agree strongly 41 10 6 5 19 31 10 28 13 4 15 12 10 7 17 17
41% 28% 24% 49% 70% 43% 35% 39% 47% 13% 83% 50% 39% 32% 37% 52%
Agree 27 7 14 5 1 12 14 16 11 2 2 10 13 7 8 11
27% 19% 54% 47% 3% 17% 50% 21% 41% 6% 13% 40% 50% 32% 18% 34%
Disagree 9 6 3 1 * 9 * 9 - 8 1 1 * 3 5 1
9% 15% 11% 4% 2% 13% 1% 13% - 24% 4% 2% 1% 12% 11% 4%
Disagree strongly 17 10 3 - 5 17 - 15 3 17 - * - 5 10 2
17% 28% 11% - 17% 25% - 20% 11% 52% - 2% - 23% 21% 8%
Don't know 5 3 - - 2 1 4 5 - 1 - 2 3 - 5
5% 10% - - % 2% 14% 7% - 4% - 7% 10% - 12%
Not stated * - - - * * - - * * - - - - - *
* - - - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% - - - - - 1%
AGREE 67 17 20 11 20 43 24 44 23 6 17 21 23 15 25 27
67% 47% 78% 96% 72% 61% 84% 60% 88% 19% 96% 89% 89% 65% 56% 87%
DISAGREE 27 15 6 1 5 26 * 24 3 25 1 1 * 8 15 4
27% 43% 22% 4% 19% 37% 1% 33% 1% 76% 4% 4% 1% 35% 33% 12%
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Table 4/1
EuroPoll Survey Spring 2013
Q1: Thinking about the EU in general, to what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Summary table
Base: All Respondents

Agree Disagree Don't Not
Total | strongly Agree | Disagree | strongly know stated | AGREE |DISAGREE
The EU would be better off if the United Kingdom left 100 5 15 29 48 3 * 20 76
100% 5% 15% 29% 48% 3% * 20% 76%
The EU should be working towards becoming a
unified state such as 'The United States of Europe' 100 17 36 15 27 6 * 53 41
100% 17% 36% 15% 27% 6% * 53% 41%
In light of the economic crisis, the EU should
demonstrate its commitment to cutting costs by no
longer holding plenary sessions in Strasbourg 100 41 27 9 17 5 * 67 27
100% 41% 27% 9% 17% 5% * 67% 27%
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